

Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 103026158

Data publicarii	17.09.24	Coduri CPV	39830000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	10.553,40 RON - 10.553,40 RON
-------------------	-------------------------------

Descriere: Hartie ig.jumbo 2str.300gr. buc. $480*6.40=3072$; Prosop V-Fold 2str. buc. $800*8.85=7080$; nufar mobila buc. $36*11.15=401.40$. Total= 10553.40
